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Nurse Aide Training Program (NATP) Fee Schedule - Georgia

	ACTIVITY
	AMOUNT

	Certified Nursing Assistant Program
	$755.00 **


Additional Cost (If needed):
	ACTIVITY
	AMOUNT

	Scrubs

Sphygmometer

Stethoscope

	$30.00 (per Set)

$40.00

$20.00


	Textbook
	$80.00 



	Total Fees for CNA Course (not including $100 registration fee)
	$925.00

	CPR Class
PPD
	$50.00 (separate from program fees)
$30.00 (if administered at the center)



	State Exam Fee
	$130.00 – Written/Oral (not covered under program fees. Paid directly to the state)

	

	



Registration Fee (Non-refundable): 						$100.00
Payment Plan (Dual Payments):1st day of Program 		            	             $400.00
(prior to start of clinicals w/ $40.00 credit card processing fee) 		$565.00

Registration form and class schedules can be obtained from website: www.dumondemc.com

** Please note that these fees do not apply to those students who qualify and have registered through their employer or tuition reimbursement program.
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